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DU_FLR 
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DU_OPT 
DU_SLS 
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2024 Durango Half-Ton D290RLT 
VIN: 4EZFD3421R6054993 

KZ Advantage Package 
KZ Convenience Package 
Peace of Mind Package 
KZ Convenience Package 
48" Widevlew Fireplace 
Bedroom LED TV 
Theater Seating w/Heat & Massage 
Power Vent Fan - Bathroom 
50 Amp Service w/2nd A/C Prep 
2nd A/C Ducted (15,000 BTU) 
4pt Auto Electric Leveling 
"Off The Grid" Solar Package 
32" Exterior TV w/Bracket 
Pellet Smoker & Table 
RVIASeal 
Freight & Handling
Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 6 
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77,740.30 

5,067.75 
2,167.75 

543.75 
478.50 

1,051.25 
362.50 
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1,232.50 
3,987.50 
2,312.75 

580.00 
797.50 

96.00 

50.00 

$99,330.55

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by 
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation. 

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds 

2,500.00 




